UBX-T60 SHUT-OFF BATTERY PULSE TOOL

EXPLODED VIEW

PARTS LIST — FOR REFERENCE ONLY

Index Part Index Part Index Part
Number Number  Description Qty. Number Number  Description Oty. Number Number  Description
COMMON PARTS 43 11-046-0  Battery Board Assembl ] 4 011-352-1  Bit Spacer
1 10F-025-0  Handl 1 44 11-042- MotoryT type) y 1 5 976-327-0 Sprinp 13.5x11 (]0.9)
sn fande 46 863-891-1  Control Board ¢/w LED and Buzzer 1 6 978-117-0  SnapRing 11.7 x
3 1260190 Connedor ! 47 9442030  Supporting Ring 3.1 x 5 x | ] 7 9810020 Balll/8
4 J0rd Trgger 48 9442120 Supporfing Ring12x 16x15 1 98 12E9240  Name Plote
2 DB2DS Reverse Lever 49 9450260  Alen Heod Bolt M4 x 16 4
8 FO12:0  Head Cover 50 957-030-0  Allen Head Screw M2 x 4 2 PARTS FOR UBX-T60-RFS
! EOIED  fandle Upper Cover 5 961-009-0  Round Washer 4 (3 x 0.5) 4 18 863.980-1 Washer
034 Lonnedor 52 962-800-0  Wave Washer BWW-625 ] 19 10E924-7  Name Plate
2F-036-0  Hommer Case Connector 53 63-253-0  Tapping Screw 3 x 16 6 20 8639841 B
FU380 Sl Buse 2 9730400 RollPin{l5x5) 2 BRI ey o
4391 Front (ase 55 9700130 Pin(H)1.5x4 ] 211 9104490  Flastomer Tub
F-867-0  Front Case Pu(king 54 70-014- Pin (H) 5 X 6.8 9 . - ¥ . astomer [ube
9 2F-901-0  Rear Liner Plate 57 70-131- Pin (H 545 X 9 5 9 %2 3”'& 2'8 gputer E’%b?]ss
4 2F-310-0  Anvil Front Spacer 5] 72-033- Pinggx' : 7 22 8614361 TP“‘?’ 3 6 26x16
i g fner 59 9720870 Pin3x b 4 25 9639670 Topping Scrow AND.6x 25
[} 2F-546-0  Piston 0 73-014- Roll Pin 2 x 14 7% 863-952-] vaping |?::rewd ¢ h| X
7 45-929-6  Check Valve Cover 1 730180 Roll Pin 2% 18 -952-1  Wireless Board Cable
F1300 Operating Rod 1.8x 65.5 2 490 Holfmoon ey 31203 PARTS FOR UBX-T60D-RF8
y A-440-3  Driving Blade {A; 1 97579 Agiu'sf{i‘g‘"g AT X1 (1=0.3) 27 8639801 Washer
. 2A-440-4  Driving Blade (B ; 7600 Sorin xg 4 28 10E-924-7  Name Plate
F-835-0  Filter (K200) 8 0764990 Soring 7.3x 9.4 (0.4) 29 863-984-1  Body Cover
F-904-1  Front Liner Plate 7 76-84 Spring 24x5.3(0.26) n=7.5 30 863-985-1  Wireless Board
23-1  12F-973-0  Liner Casing Spacer 8 76-957 Spring 2939 (0.4) n=5.75 30-1 910-449-0  Elostomer Tube
24 20-905-2  Liner Casing 9 76984 Spring 33 % 13.5 (0.35) (Standard) 31 911-043-0  Spacer (-2605.5
> 1209063 Liner Cosing (ove 0 976.9600  Sping 33112 [04) rong fension) 2 N Spoce CH611
6 4-907-2  Relief Valve Spindle 71 76-994 Spring 33 x13.2(0.35) (Weak-ension) 33 861-436-1 Tapping Screw 2.6 x 16
27 2E-970-1  Relief Valve 77 981-001- B%II T/ 34 963-262-0  Tapping Screw A M2.6 x 25
Ag 1?22;22 Fressure WVEB i 73 9810020 Ball1/8 35 863-952-1  Wireless Board Cable
-276-6  Pressure Valve Bo :
30 4-742-0  Oil Plu Y ;g 93 :g%z: g"g..?e‘}W 5%%021}2 COMMON ACCESSORIES
31 £-924-1 Name glute 77 90-621- O-Ring 38x18x1.0 83 939-091-0  Allen Wrench (].5 mm) 1
32 2F-993-0  Plate (Specifications) 771 990423 O-Ring 16x30%08 99 916-810-0  (+) Double Bit (N0.2 x 75) 1
33 4-997-4  Plate (Others) 78 00-985- O-Ring SiS-28 (NOK)
34 94-995-4  Plute (Caution) 79 90-970- 0-Ring 3.2 (NOK) OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
35 3-258-0  Tapping Screw B1 M2.6 x 16 3 80 990-620-0 0-Ring 3.8 x 2.2 x 0.8 (Ro10) 12E-840-1  Handle Protector 1
36 0-383-0  Battery Terminal Block 81 90-020-0  SU-Ring Q12 (TN) 12E-840-3  Handle Protector (RF8) 1
gé 82328 %g;ekssgmgr Cover 82 996-280-0 Diaphragm 863-994-1  Batiery Protecior 1
B 910410 Hosomerhbe
R T TR —
49 0-477-0  Mesh Plate 92 976-988-0  Spring 2.75 x 5.9 (0.35) n=5.5
421 910-4180  Mes 1 93 011-351-1  Bit Sleeve (1/8)
10000 SE PINE
PORTLAND, OR 97216 When ordering spare parts, please specify
AI M c U 503-254-6600 tool type, part number, and description.

FAX 503-255-2615



